FORM No. 107 - POWER OF ATTORNEY TO SELL REAL ESTATE.		COPYRIGHT 2002 STE	VENS-NESS LAW	PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND.	OR 97204
		Vol STATE OF ORE		33998	
TO SELL REAL ESTATE		STATE OF ORE	.0011,	} ss.	
МАЧ 20 РМ12:25					
то	SPACE RESERVED FOR				
	RECORDER'S USE	State of Orego	on, Count	y of Klamath	
		Recorded 05/20 Vol M03 Pg	3998	/	
After recording, return to (Name, Address, Zip):		Linda Smith, Co Fee $\frac{2}{\infty}$	ounty Clerk _ # of Pgs	< 	eputy
					-1-2
	atta 1	Taular	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	
KNOW ALL BY THESE PRESENTS that I,	, have	made, constituted a	and appoint	ed, and by these pr	resent
or parties at such price or prices and upon such terms as property situated, lying and being in the county of -2^{-2}	shall seem equital	ble, all or any port	ion of the $f = \frac{f}{f} + \frac{f}{f} +$	following describe	, p
Turno 39 5 Range 10 E 10 M					
and more particularly described, as follows, to-wit: / 1/2 interest in Lat 7 + 8 and Twonp 39 5, Range 10 E & M. 2 ocared the 9513 Dece flo 1 lameth Fills de	そうある				
whatsoever requisite and necessary to be done in and about if personally present, with full power of substitution and re- fully do or cause to be done by virtue of these presents. In construing this instrument and where the context DATED	evocation, hereby r	atifying and confin	ming all the	at my attorney sha	ll Jaw
	Darahu	ten,			
STATE OF OREGON, County This instrument was ack by Leata Taylor	nowledged before	me on Ma	y 1, ē	2003	
OFFICIAL SEAL	Tri	cia a-ta	nsen	•	
TRICIA A HANSEN NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON COMMISSION NO. 354263 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES JAN. 31, 2006	Notary Pub My commi	lic for Oregon / ssion expires/	- 31-0	3	
PUBLISHER'S NOTE: Use of this form in connection with real estate may subject i record this form in the county or counties where the real estate is located; 2) specind ealing with the real property, may not receive any compensation that would re	the user to real estate lice city the address(es) of the	nsing requirements. To avo property to be managed, c sed under ORS 696 or othe	id the need to a controlled, and/o	comply with those require or sold; and 3) state that t	ments: he ager
				····	
Loyal Garboden and Elizabeth Garboden 9524 Hill Road Klamath Falls, OR 97603	MY CON				
GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS					
Loyal Garboden and Elizabeth Garboden 9524 Hill Road	FICIAL NEON N NEOPIE]			
Klamath Falls, OR 97603 NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	IC-OR	State of Or Recorded 05	egon, Cou	unty of Klamath	I
a change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the following address. Loyal Garboden and Elizabeth Garboden 9524 Hill Road	FICIAL SEAL THE GARLITZ PUBLIC-OREGON NON NO. 366744 N EXPIRES MAR. 18, 2007	Vol M03 Pg Linda Smith, Fee \$_2/00	<u>33999</u> County C	<u>/2:25 p.</u> m. 7 Ierk Pgs /	
Klamath Falls, OR 97603 NAME ADDRESS, ZIP	Reconcernence of the second second		01	o* <u> </u>	